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GENERIC C  2017
Design Philippe Starck

kg

3.3

83
.5

 
66

 
46

.5
 

52 
35 

51 

m3kg
cm.

5816 2 8.6 0.27 53X58X88

niveau obtenu
EN 1022:2005 Conforme
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013 Conforme 
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013  
4.1  Conforme 
4.2  Conforme 
6.4  L2 
6.5  L2 
6.6  L2 
6.10  L2 
6.15  L2 
6.16  L2 
6.17  L2 
6.18  L2 
6.20  L2 
6.24  L2 
6.25  L2 
6.26  L2 

MATÉRIAU
Polypropylène modifié teinté dans la masse

03
Blanc

GI
Jaune

VE
Vert 

sauge

AR
Tourterelle 

GG
Gris 

09
Noir

O
PA

Q
U

ES

5816
  




